ENG-2007-06 Prices subject to change
Retail price excl. tax
Manufacturer / model Type Year Part.-Nr. Rising Retail
HONDA
CBR 600 F/F4    F/FS PC 35 99> HK-HO06-001-25 25mm $152.00
VFR 750 F RC 36 94-97 HK-HO07-001-25 25mm $152.00
VFR 800 F RC 46 98-01 HK-HO08-001-25 25mm $152.00
VFR 800 F RC 46 02> HK-HO08-002-25 25mm $152.00
CBR 900 RR SC 28 92-95 HK-HO09-001-20 20mm $152.00
CBR 900 RR SC 33 96-97 HK-HO09-002-20 20mm $152.00
CBR 900 RR SC 33 98-99 HK-HO09-003-20 20mm $152.00
CBR 900 RR SC 44 01> HK-HO09-004-20 20mm $152.00
VTR 1000 F SC 36 97> HK-HO10-001-15 15mm $152.00
VTR 1000 SP-1 SC 45 00> HK-HO10-002-20 20mm $152.00
CBR 1000 RR SC 57 B 04-05 HK-HO10-003-20 20mm $248.00
CBR 1000 RR SC 57 A 06> HK-HO10-004-20 20mm $248.00
CBR 1100 XX SC 35 97> HK-HO11-001-20 20mm $152.00
KAWASAKI
NINJA 250 R 87> HK-KA02-001-15 15mm
KAWASAKI ZX6R NINJA ZX600F 95-97 HK-KA06-002-21 20mm
KAWASAKI ZX6R NINJA ZX600F 98-07 HK-KA06-001-30 30mm
Z 750 ZR 750 J 04> HK-KA07-001-25 25mm $152.00
NINJA 250 R 08> HK-KA02-001-15 15mm $152.00
Z 750 ZR 750 J 04> HK-KA07-001-20 20mm $152.00
ZX-9R NINJA ZX 900 00-03 HK-KA09-002-30 30mm
ZX 9 R NINJA ZX 900 C 98-99 HK-KA09-001-20 20mm $152.00
Z 1000 ZRT 00 A 03> HK-KA10-001-25 25mm $152.00
ZX-10 R ZX 10 6-Apr HK-KA10-002-30 30mm
ZX 12 R ZXT 20 AA 00-01 HK-KA12-001-20 20mm $152.00
SUZUKI
GSF 600 Bandit GN 77 B 95-99 HK-SU06-001-30 30mm $152.00
GSF 600 Bandit WV A 8 00> HK-SU06-002-30 30mm $152.00
GSX 600 F AJ 98> HK-SU06-003-25 25mm $152.00
RF 600 R GN 76 B 93> HK-SU06-004-25 25mm $152.00
SV 650N/S AV 99-02 HK-SU06-005-25 25mm $152.00
GSX 750 F AK 98> HK-SU07-001-25 25mm $152.00
RF 900 R GT 73 B 94> HK-SU09-001-25 25mm $152.00
GSF 1200 Bandit GV 75 A 95-99 HK-SU12-001-20 20mm $152.00
GSF 1200 Bandit WV A 9 00> HK-SU12-002-20 20mm $152.00
GSX-R 1300 Hayabusa WV A 1 99> HK-SU13-001-20 20mm $152.00
YAMAHA
FZS 600 Fazer RJ 02 98> HK-YA06-001-25 25mm $152.00
FZR 600 R 4 MH/ JH 94-95 HK-YA06-002-25 25mm $152.00
YZF 600 R6 RJ 03 98-02 HK-YA06-003-20 20mm $152.00
YZF 600 R Thundercat 4TV/ 4 WD 96> HK-YA06-004-25 25mm $152.00
YZF 750 R 4 HN 93> HK-YA07-001-30 30mm $152.00
RAISING
1
ENG-2007-06 Prices subject to change
Retail price excl. tax
Manufacturer / model Type Year Part.-Nr. Rising Retail
RAISING
YZF 750 SP 4HT1/4HT2 93-94 HK-YA07-002-30 30mm $152.00
YZF 750 SP 4HT 95> HK-YA07-003-30 30mm $152.00
FZS 1000 Fazer RN 06 01> HK-YA10-001-25 25mm $152.00
YZF 1000 Thunderace 4 VD 96> HK-YA10-003-25 25mm $152.00
BT 1100 Bulldog RP 05 01> HK-YA11-001-30 30mm $152.00
FJR 1300 RP 04 01-05 HK-YA13-001-25 25mm $152.00
FJR 1300 2006> HK-YA13-002-25 25mm $152.00
2